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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 31 Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 11:35 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:58.97 Ado GARGOVIĆ BUB Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09.07.2016
MNE - 18 1:58.97 Ado GARGOVIĆ BUBU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09.07.2016
MNE - 16 2:06.13 Vasilije ANDRIĆ HN Sarajevo (BiH) (BIH) 14.10.2018
MNE - 14 2:08.70 Vasilije ANDRIĆ HN Zrenjanin (SRB) 05.11.2017
MNE - 12 2:34.88 Tarik DURAKOVIĆ MNE Nikšić 25.06.2017
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

B:2001/2002

1. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 2:03.79 559 Q 27.28 30.76 33.06 32.69
2. Đivo DAMIĆ 02 Jug, DU 2:04.38 551 Q 29.69 32.17 32.23 30.29
3. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 2:08.55 499 29.65 33.28 33.41 32.21

C:2003/2004

1. Jaka PUŠNIK 03 Olimpija, LJU 1:59.02 629 Q 27.41 29.20 31.25 31.16
2. Yaroslav YASHIN 04 Khabarovsk, KH 2:02.50 577 Q 28.13 31.20 32.33 30.84
3. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 2:05.53 536 Q 28.94 32.30 33.19 31.10
4. Nik GLADEK 03 Triglav, KR 2:06.19 528 R 30.38 31.42 32.91 31.48
5. Marko BALETIN 04 Jug, DU 2:06.37 525 R 29.39 32.60 32.58 31.80
6. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 2:08.18 503 30.27 32.66 32.53 32.72
7. Rozle PAJNTAR 04 Triglav, KR 2:09.61 487 30.03 33.34 33.19 33.05

Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 2:09.61 487 29.15 32.07 34.59 33.80
9. David MILIVOJEVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 2:14.53 435 30.37 33.34 35.36 35.46

10. Dušan KATIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 2:15.50 426 31.22 33.93 35.18 35.17
11. Aleksa CVIJAN 03 Barakuda, BG 2:19.76 388 30.99 36.10 36.40 36.27
12. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, BU 2:41.92 249 34.50 40.34 47.68 39.40

D:2005/2006

1. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 2:05.84 532 Q 29.28 30.99 33.30 32.27
2. Uroš ŽIVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:07.24 515 29.23 31.89 33.19 32.93
3. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:14.28 438 31.50 34.23 35.58 32.97
4. Strahinja MASLO 06 Partizan, BG 2:17.66 406 30.60 35.38 35.86 35.82
5. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:23.01 362 33.50 37.41 36.79 35.31
6. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 2:23.76 357 31.30 36.38 38.35 37.73
7. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 2:26.23 339 32.70 36.91 38.25 38.37
8. Stefan BLAGOJEVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 2:40.54 256 35.62 41.00 42.45 41.47
9. Luka LUKIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 2:45.36 234 37.33 42.91

10. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:50.79 213 39.66 43.40 45.89 41.84
11. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 2:51.21 211 38.84 45.16 45.31 41.90
12. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 2:51.30 211 37.71 45.22 47.35 41.02

E:2007/2008

1. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 2:42.63 246 38.26 41.86 44.91 37.60
2. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 2:43.71 241 39.20 42.85 41.57 40.09
3. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 2:45.89 232 36.97 44.48 43.43 41.01
4. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 2:55.36 196 39.10 44.63 46.98 44.65
5. Andrija GRUJIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 3:20.09 132 41.11 48.35 54.72 55.91
6. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 3:27.94 118 42.53 54.11 53.54 57.76

Otvoreno/Open

1. Velimir STJEPANOVIĆ 93 Partizan, BG 1:55.72 684 Q 27.25 29.64 29.60 29.23
2. Jaka PUŠNIK 03 Olimpija, LJU 1:59.02 629 Q 27.41 29.20 31.25 31.16
3. Yaroslav YASHIN 04 Khabarovsk, KH 2:02.50 577 Q 28.13 31.20 32.33 30.84
4. Sašo BOSKAN 02 Triglav, KR 2:03.79 559 Q 27.28 30.76 33.06 32.69
5. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva, BU 2:03.94 557 Q 28.48 30.71 32.91 31.84
6. Đivo DAMIĆ 02 Jug, DU 2:04.38 551 Q 29.69 32.17 32.23 30.29
7. Ognjen MARKOVIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 2:05.53 536 Q 28.94 32.30 33.19 31.10
8. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 2:05.84 532 Q 29.28 30.99 33.30 32.27
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 31, Muški/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. Nik GLADEK 03 Triglav, KR 2:06.19 528 R 30.38 31.42 32.91 31.48
10. Marko BALETIN 04 Jug, DU 2:06.37 525 R 29.39 32.60 32.58 31.80
11. Aleksa MATIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 2:06.43 525 28.94 32.40 33.02 32.07
12. Uroš ŽIVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:07.24 515 29.23 31.89 33.19 32.93
13. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 2:08.18 503 30.27 32.66 32.53 32.72
14. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 2:08.55 499 29.65 33.28 33.41 32.21
15. Rozle PAJNTAR 04 Triglav, KR 2:09.61 487 30.03 33.34 33.19 33.05

Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 2:09.61 487 29.15 32.07 34.59 33.80
17. Marko KRTINIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 2:09.81 485 29.18 32.58 34.18 33.87
18. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:14.28 438 31.50 34.23 35.58 32.97
19. David MILIVOJEVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 2:14.53 435 30.37 33.34 35.36 35.46
20. Dušan KATIĆ 03 Partizan, BG 2:15.50 426 31.22 33.93 35.18 35.17
21. Strahinja MASLO 06 Partizan, BG 2:17.66 406 30.60 35.38 35.86 35.82
22. Aleksa CVIJAN 03 Barakuda, BG 2:19.76 388 30.99 36.10 36.40 36.27
23. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 2:23.01 362 33.50 37.41 36.79 35.31
24. Luka DRAŠKOVIĆ 05 Poseidon, PA 2:23.76 357 31.30 36.38 38.35 37.73
25. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 2:26.23 339 32.70 36.91 38.25 38.37
26. Stefan BLAGOJEVIĆ 05 Arena 2015, NS 2:40.54 256 35.62 41.00 42.45 41.47
27. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, BU 2:41.92 249 34.50 40.34 47.68 39.40
28. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 2:42.63 246 38.26 41.86 44.91 37.60
29. Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 2:43.71 241 39.20 42.85 41.57 40.09
30. Luka LUKIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 2:45.36 234 37.33 42.91
31. Nemanja BRKIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 2:45.89 232 36.97 44.48 43.43 41.01
32. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 2:50.79 213 39.66 43.40 45.89 41.84
33. Timofej STRELČININ 06 Budva, BU 2:51.21 211 38.84 45.16 45.31 41.90
34. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 2:51.30 211 37.71 45.22 47.35 41.02
35. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 2:55.36 196 39.10 44.63 46.98 44.65
36. Aleksa PRODANOVIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 3:07.48 161 43.85 51.38 49.19 43.06
37. Andrija GRUJIĆ 07 Budućnost, PO 3:20.09 132 41.11 48.35 54.72 55.91
38. Pavle IVANOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 3:27.94 118 42.53 54.11 53.54 57.76

VK-EXH Danijel ADROVIĆ 09 Jadran, HN 3:06.24 164 40.21 49.85 51.33 44.85


